
Date of receipt Amount claimed Amount of claim 
admitted

Nature of 
claim

Amount covered by
security interest

Amount covered by 
guarantee

Whether 
related 
party?

1 India Infoline Finance 
Limited 20,071,583.00          19,538,986.00          Loan for 

Machinery
20,071,583.00              - NO                                            -   

2 Bank of India
03-08-23

17,306,155.00          17,306,155.00          
Loan for 

Machinery

17,306,155.00             
                            -   NO

2

TOTAL 20,071,583.00                     19,538,986.00                     20,071,583.00                         - -                                                 

0

Admitted based on CIRP since no claim submitted during liquidation.0

Security interest not relinquished

Annexure – 3
Name of the Corporate Debtor : Way 2 Health Diagnostics Private Limited

Date of Commencement of Liquidation 28/06/2023
List of creditors as on: 22/12/2023

List of secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)
(Amount in ₹)

Sl.
No.

Name of creditor Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of 
contingent 

claim

Amount of 
any mutual 
dues, that 

may be
set-off

Amount of claim not 
admitted

Amount of claim under 
verification

% voting 
share in 

total claim 
admitted

Remarks, if any


